

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		2nd	and	final	Bell.
N/w:→	Repair of road & C.D works				
	with five year maintenance				
	of road Pakariya to Kharshal				
	under MR-3054				
	(New Maint Policy 2018)				
Agency:→	M/s Tai Shankar Kumar				
	AT- Rasulpur, Zilani, Chhakar				
	Road, Muzaffarpur				
Agreement no:→	12 MBD/2024-25				
D.O.S→	05.10.2024				
D.O.C→	04.07.2025				
D.O.A.C→	01.01.2025				

Record Entry.

Measurement nil.

16/04/25
J.E

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
-	ABSTRACT OF COST.				
1.) Clearing and grubbing road					
land - do - all comp. job.					
0.72 Ha vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 76,926.08/Ha					Rs. 55,386.00
2.) constn. of subgrade					
- do - all comp. job.					
3240.00 m ³ vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 256.09/m ³					Rs. 8,29,731.00
3.) constn. of GSB					
- do - all comp. job.					
54.53 m ³ vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 3631.40/m ³					Rs. 1,98,020.00
4.) P/V, laying, spreading					
and compacting WBM Gr. II					
- do - all comp. job.					
109.59 m ³ vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 5752.38/m ³					Rs. 6,30,403.00
5.) P/V, laying, spreading					
and compacting WBM Gr. II					
- do - all comp. job.					
227.96 m ³ vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 5014.84/m ³					Rs. 11,43,182.00
6.) P/A Primer coat					
- do - all comp. job.					
3039.47 m ² vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs. 57.06/m ²					Rs. 1,73,432.00
Continuation					Rs. 30,30,154.00
C.O					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			Rs. 94,47,317=00
12.00 nos vide TMB P-19					
@ Rs. 4626.80 each					Rs. 55,521=00
13. > P/F 600mm Circular					
—Do— all comp. job.					
12.00 nos vide TMB P-19					
@ Rs. 6076.42 each					Rs. 72,917=00
14. > P/F 600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular —Do— all comp.					
10.00 nos vide TMB P-19					
@ Rs. 5087.82 each					Rs. 50,878=00
15. > Planting of trees & shrubs					
Maints for one year					
—Do— all comp. job.					
139.00 nos, vide TMB P-19					
@ Rs. 1305.10 each					Rs. 1,81,408=00
16. > Road marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic					
compounded on B.T surface					
—Do— all comp. job.					
709.40 m ² vide TMB P-19					
@ Rs. 886.50/m ²					Rs. 6,28,883=00
17. > Providing and fixing					
logo of Hainth Project					
—Do— all comp. job.					
3.00 nos vide TMB P-19					
@ Rs. 17255.11 each					Rs. 51,765=00
	CO				Rs. 1,04,88,689=00

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner